
Datum Name

Bearb.

Gepr.

Norm

Werkstoff Masse

Blatt

Bl.

Zust. Änderung Datum Name

Oberfläche Mst.

Creo Modellname

Benennung

Sach-Nr./Bestell-Nr.:

ISO 2768-m

Komm.-Nr.:

Maße ohne Toleranzangabe
SLIDEMAXX_2M

1
1

1:10
Creo Zeichnungsname

A3

SLIDEMAXX_2M

WERKSTOFF 92.220 kg

slideMAXX 2m
31-01-25 BOLA

40
0

30
0

⌀13 450450100

2000

26
5.

5

330

410

1:15

pattern for:
UR5e

UR10e
UR20

attached from above - M12

safety bumper
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